
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 280.0 345.0 0

2 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 294.0 315.0 0

3 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 285.0 305.0 0

4 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 243.0 300.0 0

5 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 279.9 300.0 0

6 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 298.0 300.0 0

7 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 290.0 0

8 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 301.2 275.0 0

9 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 247.0 255.0 0

10 Will van Zon Blue Valley North 251.0 255.0 0

11 John Short Pioneers 297.0 255.0 0

12 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 250.0 0

13 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 250.0 0

14 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 250.0 0

15 Alex  Risley Free State 255.0 245.0 0

16 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 245.0 235.0 0

17 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 235.0 0

18 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 280.0 235.0 0

19 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 340.0 215.0 0

20 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 252.0 210.0 0

21 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 258.2 210.0 0

22 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 261.4 205.0 0

23 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 205.0 0

24 JOE TOLLETT Basehor Linwood 247.0 195.0 0

25 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 190.0 0

27 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.4 185.0 0

28 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 175.0 0

29 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.0 170.0 0

30 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 247.0 140.0 0

31 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 0 0

32 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 249.0 0 0

33 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 286.0 0 0

34 Hyrum Vaeono Free State 310.0 0 0

35 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 310.1 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 280.0 625.0 0

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 285.0 545.0 0

3 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 505.0 0

4 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 245.0 500.0 0

5 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 298.0 495.0 0

6 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 301.2 475.0 0

7 Will van Zon Blue Valley North 251.0 470.0 0

8 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 279.9 465.0 0

9 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 460.0 0

10 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 247.0 455.0 0

11 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 243.0 425.0 0

12 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 252.0 420.0 0

13 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 415.0 0

14 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 294.0 410.0 0

15 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

16 Alex  Risley Free State 255.0 385.0 0

17 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 385.0 0

18 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 280.0 385.0 0

19 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 261.4 375.0 0

20 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 375.0 0

21 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 286.0 365.0 0

22 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.4 365.0 0

23 Hyrum Vaeono Free State 310.0 365.0 0

24 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 249.0 355.0 0

25 JOE TOLLETT Basehor Linwood 247.0 345.0 0

26 John Short Pioneers 297.0 345.0 0

27 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 258.2 315.0 0

28 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 340.0 310.0 0

29 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 295.0 0

30 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.0 260.0 0

31 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 225.0 0

32 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 247.0 210.0 0

33 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 0 0

34 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 0 0

35 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 310.1 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 301.2 320.0 0

2 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 243.0 280.0 0

3 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 280.0 275.0 0

4 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 285.0 275.0 0

5 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 298.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 247.0 265.0 0

7 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 255.0 0

8 Will van Zon Blue Valley North 251.0 245.0 0

9 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 294.0 245.0 0

10 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 245.0 240.0 0

11 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 235.0 0

12 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 235.0 0

13 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 261.4 230.0 0

14 John Short Pioneers 297.0 230.0 0

15 JOE TOLLETT Basehor Linwood 247.0 225.0 0

16 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 280.0 225.0 0

17 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 286.0 225.0 0

18 Hyrum Vaeono Free State 310.0 225.0 0

19 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 252.0 220.0 0

20 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 249.0 215.0 0

21 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 279.9 215.0 0

22 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 210.0 0

23 Alex  Risley Free State 255.0 205.0 0

24 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 205.0 0

25 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 205.0 0

26 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 258.2 200.0 0

27 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 247.0 175.0 0

28 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.4 175.0 0

29 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 340.0 155.0 0

30 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 155.0 0

31 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 150.0 0

32 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.0 135.0 0

33 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 135.0 0

34 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

35 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 310.1 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 280.0 1245.0 10

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 285.0 1125.0 8

3 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 301.2 1070.0 6

4 Craig Hartung Jr. Olathe East Hawks 298.0 1065.0 4

5 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 243.0 1005.0 2

6 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 1005.0 1

7 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 279.9 980.0 0

8 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 245.0 975.0 0

9 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 247.0 975.0 0

10 Will van Zon Blue Valley North 251.0 970.0 0

11 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 294.0 970.0 0

12 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 945.0 0

13 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 870.0 0

14 Kris Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 855.0 0

15 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 252.0 850.0 0

16 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 280.0 845.0 0

17 Alex  Risley Free State 255.0 835.0 0

18 John Short Pioneers 297.0 830.0 0

19 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 815.0 0

20 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 815.0 0

21 JERRY JONES Basehor Linwood 261.4 810.0 0

22 JOE TOLLETT Basehor Linwood 247.0 765.0 0

23 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 258.2 725.0 0

24 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.4 725.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 340.0 680.0 0

26 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 640.0 0

27 Nick Philhour Mill Valley High School 286.0 590.0 0

28 Hyrum Vaeono Free State 310.0 590.0 0

29 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 249.0 570.0 0

30 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 257.0 565.0 0

31 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 535.0 0

32 Kevin Vandruff Atchison County Community HS 247.0 525.0 0

33 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 400.0 0

34 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 0 0

35 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 310.1 0 0


